
24

8

.45

58.84

58.04

57.41

59

60.24

60.73

6

3%

60
,4560

,5

60,4

60,4

60,3

1:
1,5

1:
1,5

1:
1,

5

60,0 59,3

M
ur

 o
pp

til
 2

,0
 m

mur opptil 2,0 m

mur opptil 1,0 m

60
,3

#B
ik

ub
ee

ge
ns

ka
pe

r;O
pp

dr
ag

=#
##

##
##

##
;D

ok
um

en
tn

av
n=

##
##

##
#;

Ti
tt

el
=#

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
 #

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
##

##
;R

ev
isj

on
=#

##
#-

##
##

;R
ev

isj
on

sd
at

o=
##

##
##

##
;R

ev
isj

on
sk

om
m

en
ta

r=
##

;M
ål

es
to

kk
=#

##
##

#;
Ko

or
di

na
ts

ys
te

m
=#

##
##

#;
Ho

yd
er

ef
er

an
se

=#
##

##
#;

Ar
kf

or
m

at
=#

##

-OPPDRAGSNR.:

MÅLESTOKK:

DATO:

TEGN:

KONTR.:

OPPDRAGSLEDER: REV.:TEGN. NR:PROSJEKT: OPPDRAGSGIVER:

FASE:

TEGNING:ARKFORMAT:

Neset Illustrasjonstegning
for f_L2

Nidelvveien 10 AS TT

644443-01

1:100ToT

TT  H J  001 A 01
06.02.25

A3

Fugleredehuske
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